PROLOGUE
REF IN ING  AND  REDEF IN ING  AN  INDUSTRY.
Founded in 2007 and in over 70 counties, ZIVA believes in the constant pursuit of
evolution in design, manufacturing, and business for the fitness industry. With this belief at
our core, its our imperative to commit ourselves to innovations that best equip all fitness
environments with strong and beautiful training products.
At ZIVA, we want to change the way you look at the fitness industry. For too long there
has been a complacency and lack of progress when it comes to fitness equipment. We’re
looking beyond the boundaries of current industry standards and moving the line forward-
evolving and innovating new free weights and functional weight products for the growing
expectations of new sophisticated customer bases around the globe. ZIVA is redefining
what a fitness club can and should be to stay competitive.
DES IGN
 BET T ER  EQU IPPED  BY  DES IGN .
We design our collection of fitness products with the possibilities of what a club can
become in our minds. Distinctive functional forms can change a space into an area
people are drawn to. Our designers are dedicated to offering fitness clubs the best
equipment in the industry. There is a fine line between success and failure in the fitness/
wellness industry so we’ve designed and built a unique collection of premium fitness
equipment. Everything from ZIVA is designed and manufactured to create a market
advantage for your club.
ZIVA, The Way to Live
OLYMP ICS
BRAZ I L I AN  OLYMP IC  COMMIT T E E  PARTNER
ZIVA is proud to share that we are the official partner of the Brazilian
Olympic Committee in Brazil.  With the start of our partnership, ZIVA
has created the ZIVA Olympic High Performance Athletes Lab at the
Maria Lenk Center in Rio de Janeiro. The center features our newest
series of free weights and functional products for all Olympians to train
now and for years to come. We are honored to contribute to the new
training center to help Olympians push beyond their boundaries and
create the next generation of champions.
2  >   <  >   <  3
ZIVA trademarks are owned by ZIVA Company Limited and its affiliates. The entire contents of this catalog are copyrighted by ZIVA Company Limited and its affiliates.
4  >   < >   <  5
 WHERE YOU CAN FIND US:
Academia
do seu jeito
6  >   <  >   <  7
CONTENTS :
008 Signature Series
030 Customization
044 ZVO Free Weights
052 SL Free Weights
058 XP Free Weights
068 SL Storage
082 SL Benches
086 Functional & Studio
098 XP Storage
108 XP Power Racks
116 XP Rigs
124 XP Accessories
130 ZIVA Contact Information
The Signature Series represents ZIVA’s endeavor to produce a line of products second to
none in their class. We’ve carefully selected some of the best training tools and worked
with the experts who know them best to design and build this series from the ground up.
Result: the best products on the planet. With access to  the most comprehensive
professional education available, the Signature Series is the holy grail for those not
satisfied with anything less than the best.
If you’re serious about training, look for Signature.
Warranty:
Signature Series products have a limited 2 year warranty.
8  >   <  S igna tu re  S ignature  >   <  9
S ignature  >   <  1 11 0  >   <  S ignature
1 2  >   <  S ignature S igna tu re  >   <  1 3
STEVE COTTER
For many years Steve Cotter has promoted body-mind fitness around the world through martial arts, qigong,
mobility, flexibility and kettlebell training and via IKFF educational courses. Named one of Men’s Health magazine
Top 100 Fittest Men of All-time, has worked hands-on with children, seniors, to the best athletes in the world. While
an icon in the fitness world through his awe-inspiring physical feats as seen in the world of YouTube, he simply
loves to teach and share his unique experience to promote health, happiness, and longevity through fitness.
Some of Steve’s professional accomplishments include:
• Founder and Director of the IKFF-International Kettlebells & Fitness Federation
• International lecturer and teacher on 6 continents and over 60 countries
• Nike China Featured Presenter
• Consultant to numerous professional and NCAA sport teams, including NFL,
MLB, NHL, University of Texas
• Subject Matter Expert to US Navy SEALs at Virginia Beach, VA
• Strength & Conditioning instructor for US Marines at Quantico Marine Corps Base
• Author of Kettlebell Training, by Human Kinetics Publishing
• Encyclopedia of Kettlebell Lifting and over a dozen DVD’s
• Bachelor of Science Degree in Kinesiology
STEVE COTTER
SIGNATURE STEEL COMPETITION KETTLEBELL
S ignature  >   <  1 51 4  >   <  S ignature
S ignature  >   <  1 7
STEVE COTTER SIGNATURE STEEL COMPETITION KETTLEBELL
Designed with world renowned kettlebell authority, Steve Cotter, the ZIVA Signature Steel Competition Kettlebell is
built to meet the standards of those who train and compete with kettlebells at the highest and most demanding
levels. In addition to meeting international competition standard dimensions, including the rare 35 mm handle
diameter, the Signature Steel Competition Kettlebell features a unique hard-wear, universally textured surface,
especially conducive to taking and holding chalk for extended bouts of performance.
The upward-loaded, no fill steel construction results in a lower moment of torque in all movements, with a distinctly
crisp balance especially noticeable in ballistic rotator moves. Add to that the smallest weight increments available
anywhere, and you’ve got the most serious line of competition kettlebells in the world.
Features:
• Designed with kettlebell authority Steve Cotter
• Standard International competition dimensions
• Textured surface holds chalk better for extended performance
• No fill steel construction
• 35 mm diameter handle
• Available in textured black or textured competition colors
6 kg = Black
8, 10 kg = Pink
12, 14 kg = Blue
16, 18 kg = Yellow
20, 22 kg = Purple
24, 26 kg = Green
28, 30 kg = Orange
32, 34 kg = Red
36 kg = Grey
Order Code Set Description
ZMT-CTKB-5660 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 6 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5620 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 8 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5621 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 10 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5622 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 12 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5623 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 14 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5624 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 16 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5625 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 18 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5626 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 20 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5627 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 22 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5628 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 24 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5629 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 26 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5630 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 28 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5631 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 30 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5633 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 32 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5634 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 34 kg
ZMT-CTKB-5637 Signature Sport Competition Kettlebell 36 kg
1 6  >   <  S ignature
S ignature  >   <  1 91 8  >   <  S ignature
20  >   <  S ignature S igna tu re  >   <  2 1
JOHN BROOKFIELD
SIGNATURE BATTLING ROPES
S ignature  >   <  2322  >   <  S ignature
24  >   <  S ignature S igna tu re  >   <  25
JOHN BROOKFIELD
John Brookfield is an internationally known Strongman and Strength and
Conditioning coach famous for his feats of strength, physical endurance
and his ability to create physical training systems which are used by
athletes, trainers and coaches world wide. John has been seen on
many television programs such as Regis and Kathie Lee, Good
Morning America, The Today Show, Vicki Lawrence and the Statler
Brothers.
John has created physical training programs such as the Chain
Reaction Program, Beyond Bodyweight training and Brookfield’s
Barrel training. However, his most famous training program
is the Battling Ropes Training System which is now seen
everywhere including countless television commercials
which show the ropes being used by someone. The
Battling Ropes are extremely eye catching, however there
is much more than meets the eye with John’s Battling
Ropes System.
John is a popular speaker and presenter and
has been a favorite for many years at the
Perform Better functional training Summits.
He works quite often with NFL teams, Military
Special Forces Units and Police Squads. John
has performed many world records when it
comes to sustaining work capacity over time.
Even though John is in his fifties now he just
recently set a new world record for pulling a
forty thousand lb. semi-truck the distance of
one full mile with the help of his truck pulling
partner Kirk Nobles. Together they pulled the
truck on the one mile course in 50 minutes
and 54 seconds without the use of any pulling
ropes. This is an incredible feat especially
considering the last 1/4 mile was uphill.
Even though John processes great wisdom
and knowledge when it comes to physical
training he is well known for his polite laid
back nature and his ability to make everyone
feel at ease and comfortable during his
training courses.
JOHN BROOKFIELD SIGNATURE BATTLING ROPES
Designed to the specifications of John Brookfield, the famed master of strength feats who introduced rope training
to the world, ZIVA Signature Battling Ropes are the best training ropes available. Constructed of a time-tested blend
of fibers designed to wear comfortably in the hands under prolonged use while simultaneously resisting the picking
and fraying common to heavy output, these ropes are formulated for serious trainers.
Featuring the exclusive Signature patented handle design, grip fatigue and grip-inhibiting conditions like carpal
tunnel syndrome can no longer claim mastery over your regimen. Four sizes of individual ropes and an exclusive
group training rope, each with clearly labeled lengths and weights, bring literally hundred of novel training and
conditioning options into the palms of your hands. From well-known “wave” training to the advanced push-pull and
pole systems, this rope promises to go as far as you can handle, pun intended.
Features:
• Designed with John Brookfield
• Signature patented handle design reduces grip fatigue
Order Code Set Description
ZMT-BTRP-5610 Signature Battling Rope (5 cm x 15.24 m) / (2.0” x 50’) 16 kg
ZMT-BTRP-5612 Signature Battling Rope (3.8 cm x 15.24 m) / (1.5” x 50’) 12 kg
S ignature  >   <  2 726  >   <  S ignature
S ignature  >   <  2928  >   <  S ignature
ZVO  CUSTOM
ZIVA customization offer atheletic clubs, school teams, professional teams, martial arts clubs or any fitness
facility the unique ability to brand their strength equipment. Customized branding is available on ZVO ure-
thane dumbbells, barbells, olympic weight discs, and kettlebells.
ZVO Evolution Series Custom urethane products have a limited 6 year warranty.
 For a quote and more information about customization please contact customization@zivalife.com.
ZVO Cus tom >   <  3 130  >   <  ZVO Cus tom
ZVO  CUSTOM
34  >   <  ZVO Cus tom
ZVO CUSTOM
Features:
• Custom logos and designs can be placed on urethane
surfaced dumbbells, barbells, olympic weight discs,
and kettlebells
• Custom colors for racks and benches
• Nearly limitless amount of colors can be used
• Utilizing CAD software and computer controlled
engraving for precise finishing and consistent results
• Limited 6 year warranty on ZVO Custom
For a quote and more information about customization please inquire
ZVO  CUSTOM
ZVO Cus tom >   <  35
ZVO CUSTOMIZED URETHANE BARBELLS
Features:
• Solid steel heads
• Premium urethane surface
• 10 lb increments
• Ultra durable hard chrome plated grips
Order Code Set Description
ZVO-BSPU-1120C ZVO Urethane Barbell 20-60 lb (5 Pieces), 200 lb
ZVO-BSPU-1121C ZVO Urethane Barbell 70-110 lb (5 Pieces), 450 lb
ZVO-BSPU-1122C ZVO Urethane Barbell 20-110 lb (10 Pieces), 650 lb
ZVO CUSTOMIZED URETHANE EZ CURL BARBELLS (NOT SHOWN)
Features:
• Solid steel heads
• Premium urethane surface
• 10 lb increments
• EZ Curl bar
• Ultra durable hard chrome plated grips
Order Code Set Description
ZVO-BCPU-1220C ZVO Urethane EZ Curl Barbell 20-60 lb (5 Pieces), 200 lb
ZVO-BCPU-1221C ZVO Urethane EZ Curl Barbell 70-110 lb (5 Pieces), 450 lb
ZVO-BCPU-1222C ZVO Urethane EZ Curl Barbell 20-110 lb (10 Pieces), 650 lb
ZVO CUSTOMIZED URETHANE DUMBBELLS
Features:
• Solid steel heads
• Premium urethane surface
• 2.5 lb increments (2.5-30 lb), 5 lb increments (30-125 lb)
• Ultra durable hard chrome plated grips
Order Code Set Description
ZVO-DBPU-1040C ZVO Urethane Dumbbell Set 5-25 lb (5 Pairs), 150 lb
ZVO-DBPU-1041C ZVO Urethane Dumbbell Set 5-50 lb (10 Pairs), 550 lb
ZVO-DBPU-1082C ZVO Urethane Dumbbell Set 5-75 lb (15 Pairs), 1200 lb
ZVO-DBPU-1042C ZVO Urethane Dumbbell Set 55-100 lb (10 Pairs), 1550 lb
ZVO-DBPU-1043C ZVO Urethane Dumbbell Set 100-120 lb (5 Pairs), 1100 lb
ZVO-DBPU-1074C ZVO Urethane Dumbbell Set 105-125 lb (5 Pairs), 1150 lb
ZVO Cus tom >   <  3 7
ZVO  CUSTOM
36  >   <  ZVO Cus tom
ZVO  CUSTOM
ZVO  CUSTOM
38  >   <  ZVO Cus tom
ZVO  CUSTOM
ZVO Cus tom >   <  39
ZVO CUSTOM URETHANE WEIGHT DISCS
Features:
• Solid stainless steel insert
• Precision casting
• Premium urethane surface coating
Order Code Set Description
ZVO-DCPU-1312C ZVO Urethane Grip Disc 2.5 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1313C ZVO Urethane Grip Disc 5 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1314C ZVO Urethane Grip Disc 10 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1315C ZVO Urethane Grip Disc 25 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1316C ZVO Urethane Grip Disc 35 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1317C ZVO Urethane Grip Disc 45 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1321C ZVO Urethane Grip Disc Set (1260 lb 60 pieces)
ZVO-DCPU-1319C ZVO Urethane Grip Disc Set (630 lb 30 pieces)
ZVO-DCPU-1318C ZVO Urethane Grip Disc Set (255 lb 14 pieces)
ZVO CUSTOM URETHANE COMPETITION KETTLEBELLS
Features:
• Standard competition size: Height: 28 cm, Bell diameter:
19 cm (excluding 4 kg and 6 kg training kettlebells),
Base diameter: 11 cm
• Stainless steel handle (grip diameter: 34 mm)
Order Code Set Description
ZVO-KBPU-2401C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 4 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2402C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 6 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2403C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 8 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2404C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 10 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2405C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 12 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2406C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 14 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2407C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 16 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2408C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 18 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2409C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 20 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2410C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 24 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2411C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 28 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2412C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 32 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2413C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 36 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2414C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 40 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2415C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 44 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2416C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 48 kg
ZVO-KBPU-2505C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 10 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2506C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 15 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2507C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 20 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2508C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 25 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2509C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 30 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2510C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 35 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2511C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 40 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2512C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 45 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2513C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 50 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2514C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 55 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2515C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 60 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2516C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 70 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2517C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 80 lb
ZVO-KBPU-2518C ZVO Customized Urethane Competition Kettlebell 90 lb
ZVO Cus tom >   <  4 1
ZVO  CUSTOM ZVO CUSTOM
40  >   <  ZVO Cus tom
ZVO  CUSTOM
ZVO Cus tom >   <  4342  >   <  ZVO Cus tom
ZVO
FREE  WE IGHTS
The ZIVA ZVO collection of free weights feature solid steel head dumbbells and barbells, and
ergonomic weight discs, bumper plates with premium urethane surfaces (see product features).
Built for long lasting use in the toughest commercial gym environments.
Items available in kilograms or pounds weight designations when indicated.
Features:
Solid steel heads
Premium Urethane surfaces
Knurled/textured grips
Stainless steel inserts
Warranty:
ZVO Evolution Series urethane products have a limited 5 year warranty.
44  >   <  F ree  We igh ts  Free  We igh ts  >   <  45
ZVO URETHANE WEIGHT DISCS W/COLOR INSERT
Features:
• Solid stainless steel insert
• Precision casting
• Premium urethane surface coating
• Color urethane insert options in red or gray*
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-DCPU-1312 ZVO Urethane Grip Disc With Color Insert 2.5 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1313 ZVO Urethane Grip Disc With Color Insert 5 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1314 ZVO Urethane Grip Disc With Color Insert 10 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1315 ZVO Urethane Grip Disc With Color Insert 25 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1316 ZVO Urethane Grip Disc With Color Insert 35 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1317 ZVO Urethane Grip Disc With Color Insert 45 lb
ZVO-DCPU-1321 ZVO Urethane Grip Disc With Color Insert Set (1260 lb 60 pieces)
ZVO-DCPU-1319 ZVO Urethane Grip Disc With Color Insert Set (630 lb 30 pieces)
ZVO-DCPU-1318 ZVO Urethane Grip Disc With Color Insert Set (255 lb 14 pieces)
*Additional lead times may apply for gray color option
ZVO RUBBER GRIP DISCS
Features:
• Solid stainless steel insert
• Precision casting
• Durable virgin rubber surface coating
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-DCRB-2312 ZVO Rubber Grip Disc 2.5 lb
ZVO-DCRB-2313 ZVO Rubber Grip Disc 5 lb
ZVO-DCRB-2314 ZVO Rubber Grip Disc 10 lb
ZVO-DCRB-2315 ZVO Rubber Grip Disc 25 lb
ZVO-DCRB-2316 ZVO Rubber Grip Disc 35 lb
ZVO-DCRB-2317 ZVO Rubber Grip Disc 45 lb
ZVO-DCRB-2320 ZVO Rubber Grip Disc Set (1260 lb 60 pieces)
ZVO-DCRB-2319 ZVO Rubber Grip Disc Set (630 lb 30 pieces)
ZVO-DCRB-2318 ZVO Rubber Grip Disc Set (255 lb 14 pieces)
FREE  WE IGHTS FREE  WE IGHTS
46  >   <  Free  We igh ts F ree  We igh ts  >   <  4 7
Color Options:
Red or Gray*
Color Options:
Red or Gray*
ZVO URETHANE COMPETITION
COLORED BUMPER DISCS
Features:
• Precision casting
• Large hard chrome plated hubs (not on support discs)
• Premium urethane surface coating
• Beveled edges for easy pickup
• Bumper discs have 17.7” (450mm) outer
diameter for 25-55 lb (IWF standards)
• Competition color coding: 10 lb=white, 25 lb=green,
35 lb=yellow, 45 lb=blue, 55 lb=red
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-BDPU-3663 ZVO Urethane Competition Colored Bumper Disc 10 lb
ZVO-BDPU-3664 ZVO Urethane Competition Colored Bumper Disc 25 lb
ZVO-BDPU-3665 ZVO Urethane Competition Colored Bumper Disc 35 lb
ZVO-BDPU-3666 ZVO Urethane Competition Colored Bumper Disc 45 lb
ZVO-BDPU-3667 ZVO Urethane Competition Colored Bumper Disc 55 lb
FREE  WE IGHTSFREE  WE IGHTS
Free  We igh ts  >   <  4948  >   <  F ree  We igh ts
ZVO-HCOB-2988
ZVO-HCOB-2985
ZVO-HCOB-2966
ZXP-OBCC-0436
50 >   <  Olymp ic  Bars
OLYMP IC  BARS
ZVO PREMIUM OLYMPIC BARS
Features:
• Fits standard Olympic size discs
• Premium hard chrome coated 17.5” sleeves
• Ball bearings for smooth and even rotation during lifts
• Capped ends for reduced maintenance
• Lifetime Warranty
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-HCOB-2988 ZVO Men’s 2.2 m 209K PSI Premium Olympic Bar
 2000 lb Tested - 28 mm with Ball Bearing, Weight: 20 kg - Silver
ZVO-HCOB-2985 ZVO Women’s 2.01 m 209K PSI Premium Olympic Bar
 1500 lb Tested - 25 mm with Ball Bearing, Weight: 15 kg - Black
ZVO-HCOB-2966 Olympic 1.2 m EZ Curl Bar
ZXP-OBCC-0436 Olympic Monster Clamp Collars (x2, Sold as a pairs)
Olymp ic  Bars  >   <  5 1
OLYMP IC  BARS
FREE  WE IGHTS
SL free weights feature solid steel head dumbbells and barbells, and weight discs, with either
premium urethane or virgin rubber surface coatings. SL is a full free weights line designed to
compliment any gym, corporate, private or hotel weight room.
Features:
Solid steel heads
Premium Urethane surfaces
Knurled/textured grips
Stainless steel inserts
Warranty:
SL Series Urethane weights have a limited 5 year warranty
52  >   <  F ree  We igh ts  Free  We igh ts  >   <  53
URETHANE
SL Series Urethane
Precision dumbbells, barbells, and discs
manufactured with premium urethane.
FREE  WE IGHTS
54  >   <  Free  We igh ts
FREE  WE IGHTS
Free  We igh ts  >   <  55
SL URETHANE DUMBBELLS
Features:
• Solid steel heads
• Knurled chrome plated grips
(2.5 - 25 lb = 29 mm, 30-45 lb = 32 mm,
and 50-100 lb = 34 mm diameter grips)
• Premium urethane surface coating
• 2.5 lb-30 lb (2.5 lb increments), 35-100 lb (5 lb increments)
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-PUDB-7301 SL Urethane Dumbbell 5-25 lb (5 Pairs 150 lb)
ZSL-PUDB-7302 SL Urethane Dumbbell Set 5-50 lb (10 Pairs 550 lb)
ZSL-PUDB-7303 SL Urethane Dumbbell Set 55-100 lb (10 Pairs 1550 lb)
ZSL-PUDB-7304 SL Urethane Dumbbell Set 5-75 lb, (15 Pairs 1200 lb)
SL URETHANE BARBELLS
Features:
• Solid steel heads
• Knurled chrome plated grips
(20-50 lb are 32 mm and
60-110 lb are 34 mm diameter grips)
• Premium urethane surface coating
• 20-110 lb (10 lb increments)
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-PUBB-8351 SL Urethane Barbell Set 20-60 lb (5 Pieces 200 lb)
ZSL-PUBB-8352 SL Urethane Barbell Set 70-110 lb (5 Pieces 450 lb)
ZSL-PUBB-8353 SL Urethane Barbell Set 20-110 lb (10 Pieces  650 lb)
SL URETHANE
EZ CURL BARBELLS
Features:
• Solid steel heads
• Knurled chrome plated EZ curl
grips (20-50 lb are 32 mm and
60-110 lb are 34 mm diameter grips)
• Premium urethane surface coating
• 20-110 lb (10 lb increments)
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-PUEZ-9351 SL Urethane EZ Curl Barbell Set 20-60 lb (5 Pieces  200 lb)
ZSL-PUEZ-9352 SL Urethane EZ Curl Barbell Set 70-110 lb (5 Pieces 450 lb)
ZSL-PUEZ-9353 SL Urethane EZ Curl Barbell Set 20-110 lb (10 Pieces 650 lb)
Color Options:
Red or Gray
Color Options:
Red or Gray
Color Options:
Red or Gray
56  >   <  Free  We igh ts F ree  We igh ts  >   <  5 7
FREE  WE IGHTS FREE  WE IGHTS
SL OLYMPIC URETHANE GRIP DISC
Features:
• Solid stainless steel insert
• Precision casting
• Premium urethane surface coating
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-DCPU-3981 SL Urethane Grip Disc 2.5 lb
ZSL-DCPU-3982 SL Urethane Grip Disc 5 lb
ZSL-DCPU-3983 SL Urethane Grip Disc 10 lb
ZSL-DCPU-3984 SL Urethane Grip Disc 25 lb
ZSL-DCPU-3985 SL Urethane Grip Disc 35 lb
ZSL-DCPU-3986 SL Urethane Grip Disc 45 lb
zSer ies  01  >   <  5958  >   <  F ree  We igh ts  Free  We igh ts  >   <  59
FREE  WE IGHTS
XP free weights feature solid steel head dumbbells and barbells, and weight discs, with either premium
urethane or virgin rubber surface coatings. XP is a full free weights line designed to compliment any gym,
corporate, private or hotel weight room.
Features:
Solid steel heads
Premium Urethane surfaces
Durable virgin rubber surfaces
Knurled/textured grips
Stainless steel inserts
Warranty:
XP Series Urethane weights have a limited 2 year warranty
XP Series virgin rubber weights have a limited 1 year warranty
Free  We igh ts  >   <  6 1
FREE  WE IGHTS
60  >   <  F ree  We igh ts
FREE  WE IGHTS FREE  WE IGHTS
XP URETHANE DUMBBELLS
Features:
• Solid steel heads
• Premium urethane surface
• 5 lb increments
• Stainless steel ring at joint
• Contoured grips
• Durable chrome plated grips (2-12 kg are 29 mm, 14-22 kg
are 32 mm, and 24-60 kg are 34 mm diameter grips.)
Order Code Set Description
ZXP-DBPU-7730 XP Urethane Dumbbell 5lb
ZXP-DBPU-7731 XP Urethane Dumbbell 10lb
ZXP-DBPU-7732 XP Urethane Dumbbell 15lb
ZXP-DBPU-7733 XP Urethane Dumbbell 20lb
ZXP-DBPU-7734 XP Urethane Dumbbell 25lb
ZXP-DBPU-7735 XP Urethane Dumbbell 30lb
ZXP-DBPU-7736 XP Urethane Dumbbell 35lb
ZXP-DBPU-7737 XP Urethane Dumbbell 40lb
ZXP-DBPU-7738 XP Urethane Dumbbell 45lb
ZXP-DBPU-7739 XP Urethane Dumbbell 50lb
ZXP-DBPU-7740 XP Urethane Dumbbell 55lb
ZXP-DBPU-7741 XP Urethane Dumbbell 60lb
ZXP-DBPU-7742 XP Urethane Dumbbell 65lb
ZXP-DBPU-7743 XP Urethane Dumbbell 70lb
ZXP-DBPU-7744 XP Urethane Dumbbell 75lb
XP URETHANE EZ CURL BARBELLS
Features:
• Solid steel heads
• Premium urethane surface
• Durable chrome EZ curl grips grips in 32 mm
(10-20 kg) and 34 mm (25-45 kg) diameter grips
• 10-20 kg in 2.5 kg, 25-45 kg
in 10 lb increments
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-BCPU-7615 XP Urethane EZ Curl Barbell Set 20-60 lb (5 Pieces 200 lb)
ZXP-BCPU-7616 XP Urethane EZ Curl Barbell Set 70-110 lb (5 Pieces 450 lb)
ZXP-BCPU-7617 XP Urethane EZ Curl Barbell Set 20-110 lb (10 Pieces  650 lb)
XP URETHANE BARBELLS
Features:
• Solid steel heads
• Premium urethane surface
• 10-20 kg in 2.5 kg, 25-45 kg
in 10 lb increments
• Durable chrome grips in 32 mm (10-20 kg)
and 34 mm (25-45 kg) diameter grips
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-BSPU-7600 XP Urethane Barbell 20-60 lb (5 Pieces 200 lb)
ZXP-BSPU-7601 XP Urethane Barbell 70-110 lb (5 Pieces 450 lb)
ZXP-BSPU-7602 XP Urethane Barbell 20-110 lb (10 Pieces 650 lb)
62  >   <  Free  We igh ts F ree  We igh ts  >   <  63
XP PREMIUM RUBBER GRIP DISC
Features:
• Solid stainless steel insert
• Precision casting
• Virgin black rubber surface coating
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-DCRB-7630 XP Premium Rubber Grip Disc Set (1260 lb 60 pieces)
ZXP-DCRB-7631 XP Premium Rubber Grip Disc Set (630 lb 30 pieces)
ZXP-DCRB-7632 XP Premium Rubber Grip Disc Set (255 lb 14 pieces)
ZXP-DCRB-7633 XP Premium Rubber Grip Disc 2.5 lb
ZXP-DCRB-7634 XP Premium Rubber Grip Disc 5 lb
ZXP-DCRB-7635 XP Premium Rubber Grip Disc 10 lb
ZXP-DCRB-7636 XP Premium Rubber Grip Disc 25 lb
ZXP-DCRB-7637 XP Premium Rubber Grip Disc 35 lb
ZXP-DCRB-7638 XP Premium Rubber Grip Disc 45 lb
FREE  WE IGHTS FREE  WE IGHTS
64  >   <  Free  We igh ts F ree  We igh ts  >   <  65
XP RUBBER HEX DUMBBELL
Features:
• Chrome coated handle
• Cast heads
• Durable rubber finish
• Anti-roll hex head shape
• 2.5-30 lb in 2.5 lb increments, 35-125 lb in 5 lb increments
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RBHX-0875 XP Rubber Hex Dumbbell 5-50 lb Set 550 lb
ZXP-RBHX-0876 XP Rubber Hex Dumbbell 55-100 lb Set 1550 lb
ZXP-RBHX-0877 XP Rubber Hex Dumbbell 105-125 lb Set 1150 lb
ZXP-RBHX-0878 XP Rubber Hex Dumbbell 5-75 lb Set 1200 lb
XP COMPETITION COLOR RUBBER BUMPER DISCS
Features:
• 450 mm outer diameter (IWF Standards)
• Solid stainless steel insert
• Precision casting
• Competition color coding (15 lb=black,
25 lb=green, 35 lb=yellow, 45 lb=blue,
55 lb=red)
• Durable virgin rubber surface coating
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RBBP-7282 XP Competition Colored Rubber Bumper Disc 10lb
ZXP-RBBP-7283 XP Competition Colored Rubber Bumper Disc 25lb
ZXP-RBBP-7284 XP Competition Colored Rubber Bumper Disc 35lb
ZXP-RBBP-7285 XP Competition Colored Rubber Bumper Disc 45lb
ZXP-RBBP-7286 XP Competition Colored Rubber Bumper Disc 55lb
FREE  WE IGHTS FREE  WE IGHTS
Free  We igh ts  >   <  6766  >   <  F ree  We igh ts
STORAGE
SL storage racks blend stylish forms with functional design. Featuring 11 gauge (3.0 mm)
tubing, powder coated finishes and cushioned rubber feet in a compact design.
Features:
11 gauge (3.0 mm) thick steel frame
Platinum powder coated finish
Cushioned rubber feet or bolt down option
Nylon saddles
Warranty:
SL storage racks have a limited 10 year warranty.
68  >   <  Storage  Storage  >   <  69
SL 15 PAIR 3 TIER DUMBBELL STATION
Features:
• Forward tilted saddles
• Silver powder coated finish
• 11 gauge steel frame
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Stores 15 pairs of ZIVA dumbbells
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-DBST-5376 SL 15 Pair 3 Tier Dumbbell Station
SL 10 PAIR 3 TIER DUMBBELL STATION
Features:
• Forward tilted saddles
• Silver powder coated finish
• 11 gauge steel frame
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Stores 10 pairs of ZIVA dumbbells
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-DBST-5375 SL 10 Pair 3 Tier Dumbbell Station
Dimensions:
Width: 100”
Height: 45”
Depth: 37”
Weight: 231 lb
Dimensions:
Width: 85”
Height: 45”
Depth: 37”
Weight: 220 lb
STORAGESTORAGE
Storage  >   <  7 170  >   <  Storage
STORAGESTORAGE
SL 10 PAIR DUMBBELL COMPACT 3 TIER RACK
Features:
• Compact 3 tier design with minimal footprint
• 11 gauge steel frame
• L-bracket saddles
• Silver powder coated finish
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Stores 10 pairs of SL or Hexagon dumbbells (5 - 50 lb)
Dimensions:
Width: 47”
Height: 32”
Depth: 27”
Weight: 99 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-DBTT-5382 SL 10 Pair Dumbbell Combat 3 Tier Rack
SL 10 PAIR DUMBBELL STATION
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Nylon saddles
• 11 gauge steel frame
• Silver powder coated finish
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Stores 10 pairs of ZIVA dumbbells
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-DBST-5356 SL 10  Pair Dumbbell  Station
Dimensions:
Width: 93”
Height: 32”
Depth: 27”
Weight: 144 lb
Storage  >   <  7372  >   <  Storage
SL 5 PIECE BARBELL STATION
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Nylon saddles
• 11 gauge steel frame
• Silver powder coated finish
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Stores 5 ZIVA barbells
Dimensions:
Width: 33”
Height: 52”
Depth: 29”
Weight: 71 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BBRK-5351 SL 5  Piece Barbell  Station
SL 10 PIECE BARBELL STATION
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Nylon saddles
• 11 gauge steel frame
• Silver powder coated finish
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Stores 10 ZIVA barbells
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BBRK-5352 SL 10  Piece Barbell  Station
Dimensions:
Width: 33”
Height: 52”
Depth: 36”
Weight: 101 lb
STORAGESTORAGE
Storage  >   <  7574  >   <  Storage
SL WALL-MOUNTED 1-10 KG STUDIO RACK
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores 10 pairs of ZIVA dumbbells
and tribells (1-10 kg).
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-VTDB-7819 SL Wall-Mounted 1-10 kg Studio Rack
Dimensions:
Width: 21.5”
Height: 53.1”
Depth: 22.4”
Weight: 57.2 lb
STORAGESTORAGE
SL WALL-MOUNTED BAG & BALL RACK
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores up to 5 ZIVA wall balls, power core bags,
bulgarian bags, medicine balls, grip medicine balls,
and slam balls
Dimensions:
Width: 19”
Height: 75.6”
Depth: 23.6”
Weight: 74.8 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-WMMB-9526 SL Wall-Mounted Bag & Ball Rack
SL WALL-MOUNTED BALL RACK - MEDIUM
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores up to 25 ZIVA wall balls, core balls, medicine
balls, grip medicine balls, and slam balls
Dimensions:
Width: 63.4”
Height: 82.3”
Depth: 29.5”
Weight: 165 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-WMMB-9527 SL Wall-Mounted Ball Rack - Medium
SL WALL-MOUNTED BALL RACK - LARGE
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores up to 42 ZIVA wall balls, core balls, medicine
balls, grip medicine balls, and slam balls
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-WMMB-9528 SL Wall-Mounted Ball Rack - Large
Dimensions:
Width: 92.1”
Height: 82.3”
Depth: 29.5”
Weight: 198 lb
Storage  >   <  7 776  >   <  Storage
SL WALL-MOUNTED PLATE RACK
W (3 BARS)OLYMPIC BAR STORAGE
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores up to 30 ZIVA urethane grip disks
and 3 ZIVA Olympic bars.
Dimensions:
Width: 59”
Height: 63.8”
Depth: 17.7”
Weight: 72.6 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-WMMB-9543 SL Wall-Mounted Plate Rack
 w (3 Bars)Olympic Bar Storage
SL WALL-MOUNTED PLATE RACK
Features:
• Compact wall-mounted design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores up to 30 olympic discs
Dimensions:
Width: 26”
Height: 63”
Depth: 18”
Weight: 53 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-WMPK-9547 SL Wall-Mounted Plate Rack
SL WALL-MOUNTED PLATE RACK
W (6 BARS) OLYMPIC BAR STORAGE
Features:
• Compact wall-mounted design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores up to 30 olympic discs and 6 olympic bars.
Dimensions:
Width: 59”
Height: 64”
Depth: 18”
Weight: 79 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BBCR-9565 SL Wall-Mounted Plate Rack
 W/ (6 bars) Olympic Bar Storage
STORAGESTORAGE
Storage  >   <  7978  >   <  Storage
SL WALL-MOUNTED BARBELL RACK
Features:
• Compact wall-mounted design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores 5 barbells.
Dimensions:
Width: 35”
Height: 52”
Depth: 11”
Weight: 66 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-WMBB-9546 SL Wall-Mounted Barbell Rack
STORAGESTORAGE
SL WALL-MOUNTED
HEXAGON DUMBBELL RACK
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores up to 13 pairs of ZIVA Hexagonal dumbbells.
Dimensions:
Width: 56”
Height: 59.5”
Depth: 15.7”
Weight: 127.6 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-WMMB-9549 SL Wall-Mounted Hexagon Dumbbell Rack
SL WALL-MOUNTED
UNIVERSAL STORAGE RACK
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores up to 24 ZIVA kettlebells, hexagonal dumbbells,
wall balls, med balls, slam balls, and studio tribells.
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-WMMB-9544 SL Wall-Mounted Universal Storage Rack
Dimensions:
Width: 56”
Height: 57.1”
Depth: 14.2”
Weight: 143 lb
Storage  >   <  8 180  >   <  Storage
SL 8 PAIR WALL-MOUNTED DUMBBELL RACK
Features:
• Compact wall-mounted design with minimal footprint
• Powder coated finish
• Stores up to 8 pairs of dumbbells.
Dimensions:
Width: 56”
Height: 57”
Depth: 15”
Weight: 99 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-WMDB-9545 SL 8 Pair Wall-Mounted Dumbbell Rack
BENCHES
SL benches are the essential light commercial weight
room bench line. Featuring 11 gauge (3.0 mm) thick steel frames,
powder coated finishes, double stitched textured upholstery, high
density padding, non-marking feet with bolt down option.
Features:
11 gauge (3.0 mm) thick steel frames
Powder coated finishes
Double stitched and textured upholstery
High density padding
Non marking feet with option to bolt down
Warranty:
SL benches have a limited 10 year warranty.
82  >   <  Benches  Benches  >   <  83
SL ADJUSTABLE BENCH
Features:
• 11 gauge steel frame
• Adjustable seat bottom (0 - 30°) & back (0 - 80°)
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Silver powder coated finish
• Built in wheels and handle for easy movement
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BADJ-5360 SL Adjustable Bench
Dimensions:
Length: 54”
Width: 22”
Height: 19”
Weight: 106 lb
SL ABDOMINAL BENCH
Features:
• 11 gauge steel frame
• Powder coated finish
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Adjustable back angles (-30° -  0°)
• Built in wheels and handle (under head pad)
for easy movement
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BABD-5369 SL Abdominal Bench
Dimensions:
Length: 70”
Width: 37”
Height: 35”
Weight: 122 lb
BENCHES
84  >   <  Benches
BENCHES
Benches  >   <  85
FUNCT IONAL
&  S TUD IO
ZIVA’s zSeries 05 functional and studio equipment provide you with access to the tools
needed to effectively equip clubs, hotels, and garage gyms with the high durability
products oriented around performance exercises and goals.
86  >   <  Funct iona l  &  S tud io  Funct iona l  &  S tud io   >   <  87
STUD IOSTUD IO
SLAM BALL
Features:
• Tough PVC shell
• Stores easily on ST 5 and 10 Multi-Ball Trees
• Sand-filled weighted center
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-SPSB-7017 ZVO Slam Ball 8 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7018 ZVO Slam Ball 10 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7019 ZVO Slam Ball 12 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7020 ZVO Slam Ball 14 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7021 ZVO Slam Ball 16 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7022 ZVO Slam Ball 18 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7023 ZVO Slam Ball 20 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7024 ZVO Slam Ball 30 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7025 ZVO Slam Ball 30 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7026 ZVO Slam Ball 35 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7027 ZVO Slam Ball 40 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7028 ZVO Slam Ball 50 lb
ZVO-SPSB-7029 ZVO Slam Ball 60 lb
ST 5 MULTI-BALL TREE
Features:
• Vertical style frame
• Stores up to 5 medicine balls or slam balls
• Silver powder coated finish
• Non-marking feet
• Minimal footprint
Dimensions:
Width: 22”
Height: 63”
Depth: 19”
Weight: 30.9 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZST-MDRK-6008 ST 5 Multi-Ball Tree
ST 10 MULTI-BALL TREE
Features:
• Vertical style frame
• Stores up to 10 medicine balls or slam balls
• Silver powder coated finish
• Non-marking feet
• Minimal footprint
Dimensions:
Width: 32”
Height: 63”
Depth: 19”
Weight: 40.3 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZST-MDRK-6009 ST 10 Multi-Ball Tree
Funct iona l  &  S tud io    <  8988  >   Funct iona l  &  S tud io
ZVO MEDICINE BALL
Features:
• Dual textured surface for improved gripping action
• Stores easily on ST 5 and 10 Multi-Ball Trees
• Durable virgin rubber
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-CMMB-8910 ZVO Medicine Ball 2 lb
ZVO-CMMB-8911 ZVO Medicine Ball 4 lb
ZVO-CMMB-8912 ZVO Medicine Ball 6 lb
ZVO-CMMB-8913 ZVO Medicine Ball 8 lb
ZVO-CMMB-8914 ZVO Medicine Ball 10 lb
ZVO-CMMB-8915 ZVO Medicine Ball 12 lb
ZVO-CMMB-8916 ZVO Medicine Ball 14 lb
ZVO-CMMB-8917 ZVO Medicine Ball 16 lb
ZVO-CMMB-8918 ZVO Medicine Ball 18 lb
ZVO-CMMB-8919 ZVO Medicine Ball 20 lb
WALL BALL
Features:
• Industrial grade, thick PVC skin
• Easy to clean surface
• 14” diameter
• Sand and steel shot weighted filler
protected by a high density foam
• Double covered for extra durability
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-FTWB-9280 ZVO Wall Ball 4 lb
ZVO-FTWB-9281 ZVO Wall Ball 6 lb
ZVO-FTWB-9282 ZVO Wall Ball 8 lb
ZVO-FTWB-9283 ZVO Wall Ball 10 lb
ZVO-FTWB-9284 ZVO Wall Ball 12 lb
ZVO-FTWB-9285 ZVO Wall Ball 14 lb
ZVO-FTWB-9286 ZVO Wall Ball 16 lb
ZVO-FTWB-9287 ZVO Wall Ball 18 lb
ZVO-FTWB-9288 ZVO Wall Ball 20 lb
POWER CORE BAG
Features:
• Industrial grade, thick PVC skin
• Heavy duty nylon straps
• Easy to clean surface
• Air hole end caps allow for air release
when compressed
• Sand filler in special liner bag for even
weight distribution
• 10-50 lb (10 lb increments)
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-SPPB-9331 ZVO Power Core Bag 10 lb
ZVO-SPPB-9332 ZVO Power Core Bag 20 lb
ZVO-SPPB-9333 ZVO Power Core Bag 30 lb
ZVO-SPPB-9334 ZVO Power Core Bag 40 lb
ZVO-SPPB-9335 ZVO Power Core Bag 50 lb
ST 5 PIECE FUNCTIONAL ACCESSORIES STORAGE RACK
Features:
• Silver powder coated finish
• Cushioned rubber feet
• Stores 5 wall balls or power core bags
• Compact design with minimal footprint
Dimensions:
Width: 19”
Height: 68”
Depth: 22”
Weight: 50 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZST-FTRK-0105 ST 5 Piece Functional Accessories Storage Rack
ST 10 PIECE FUNCTIONAL ACCESSORIES STORAGE RACK
Features:
• Silver powder coated finish
• Cushioned rubber feet
• Stores 5 wall balls or power core bags
• Compact design with minimal footprint
Dimensions:
Width: 19”
Height: 68”
Depth: 32”
Weight: 66 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZST-FTRK-0210 ST 10 Piece Functional Accessories Storage Rack
STUD IOSTUD IO
Funct iona l  &  S tud io    <  9 190  >   Funct iona l  &  S tud io
STUD IOSTUD IO
Funct iona l  &  S tud io    <  9392  >   Funct iona l  &  S tud io
SL URETHANE KETTLEBELL
Features:
• Solid cast steel
• Premium urethane finish
• 5 - 60 lb (5 lb increments)
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-PUKB-9650 SL PU Kettlebell 5 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9651 SL PU Kettlebell 10 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9652 SL PU Kettlebell 15 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9653 SL PU Kettlebell 20 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9654 SL PU Kettlebell 25 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9655 SL PU Kettlebell 30 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9656 SL PU Kettlebell 35 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9657 SL PU Kettlebell 40 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9658 SL PU Kettlebell 45 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9659 SL PU Kettlebell 50 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9660 SL PU Kettlebell 55 lb
ZSL-PUKB-9661 SL PU Kettlebell 60 lb
SL KETTLEBELL STATION
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Rubber cushioned steel shelf
• 11 gauge steel frame
• Silver powder coated finish
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Stores up to 10 ZIVA kettlebells
Dimensions:
Width: 347”
Height: 32”
Depth: 27”
Weight: 139 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-KBRK-5359 SL Kettlebell Rack
ZVO URETHANE TRIBELL
STUDIO DUMBBELL
Features:
• Comfortable ergonomic grips
• Premium urethane surface
• Flat surfaces prevent rolling
• 2-20 lb (2 lb increments)
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-PUTB-3052 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 2 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3053 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 4 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3054 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 6 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3055 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 8 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3056 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 10 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3057 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 12 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3058 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 14 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3059 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 16 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3060 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 18 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3061 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 20 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3062 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell 25 lb
ZVO-PUTB-3063 ZVO Urethane Functional Tribell Set 2-20 lb set
Color Options:
Red or Gray
SL 2-20 LB STUDIO DUMBBELL STATION
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Rubber cushioned saddles
• Silver powder coated finish
• Steel wire saddles
• Non marking feet or option to bolt down
• Stores 2-20 lb studio dumbbell pairs
Dimensions:
Width: 18”
Height: 56”
Depth: 27”
Weight: 62 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-VS10-6024 SL 2-20 lb Studio Dumbbell Station
DUAL SURFACE PLYO BOXES
Features:
• Boxes can be stacked on top of each other and
are held in place securely with Velcro flaps
• Unique stackable design minimizes space required
• Light and easier to move around
• Dual Surface Plyo feature a single hard surface
side and two non-slip surfaced sides
• Made in the USA
• Working platform area – 30” x 30”
Order Code Item Description
ZFT-PYST-0738 Dual Surface Plyo Box 3 Piece Set (6”, 12”, and 20”)
ZFT-PYST-0739 Dual Surface Plyo Box 4 Piece Set (6”, 12”, 20”, and 24”)
Funct iona l  &  S tud io    <  9594  >   Funct iona l  &  S tud io
STUD IOSTUD IO
SL 3-IN-1 SOFT PLYO BOX
Features:
• Space saving 3-in-1 design provides three
different heights in one box
• Soft surfaced cushioned landing areas
• 30”, 24”, and 20” heights
• Made in the USA
• Same dimensions as plyo boxes used in
Cross Fit Games
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-SFPY-4013 3-in-1 Soft Plyo Box
ANTI-BURST CORE-FIT BALL
Features:
• 55, 65, 75 cm diameter
• Durable thick walls for hard use
• Anti-burst provides safe use up to 720 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZVO-ABCB-9291 55 cm Anti-Burst Core-Fit Ball
ZVO-ABCB-9270 65 cm Anti-Burst Core-Fit Ball
ZVO-ABCB-9292 75 cm Anti-Burst Core-Fit Ball
STUD IO
STUDIO MATS
Features:
• Thick cushioned NBR (Studio Mat)
with a soft airy feel, or TPE (Yoga Mat)
• Easy to clean hygienic surface
• 26” x 65” (65 cm x 165 cm)
• Available in red or black
• 15 mm thickness (Studio Mat)
* Not suitable for polished surfaces
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-NPSM-0204 Studio NBR Mat
96  >   Funct iona l  &  S tud io
ZVO STUDIO MAT RACK
Features:
• Space saving wall-mounted
• Stainless steel construction
Order Codes: Item Description
ZVO-MTRK-0200 ZVO Studio Mat Rack
CORE-FIT EXERCISE BALL STATION
Features:
• Vertical style frame
• ST round tube steel
• Baked powder coating
• Available in black matte,
or silver gloss finish
• Non-marking feet
• Minimal footprint
• Station stores up to 6 or 9 balls
Dimensions:
6 Ball Station
Width: 40.5”
Height: 65”
Depth: 38.5”
Weight: 35.5 lb
9 Ball Station
Width: 38.5”
Height: 65”
Depth: 38.5”
Weight: 59.5 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZST-EXBS-6015 6 Ball Core-Fit Exercise Ball Station
ZST-EXBS-6016 9 Ball Core-Fit Exercise Ball Station
Funct iona l  &  S tud io    <  9 7
STUD IO
LATEX BANDS
Features:
• Thick latex bands ideal for stretching,
resistance, and assisted training
• 15 mm (light resistance) or 35 mm (heavy resistance)
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-LTBD-7235  Latex Band 15mm Width (Pair)
ZXP-LTBD-7236 Latex Band 35mm Width (Pair)
STORAGE
Features:
Compact design with minimal footprint
4 mm steel plate frame
Laser cut and precision bent gussets
PU saddles
Floor or wall-mounted
Warranty:
XP Storage racks have a limited 10 year warranty
98  >   <  Storage Sto rage  >   <  99
XP 4 PAIR VERTICAL DUMBBELL
RACK W/PU SADDLE
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• 4 mm steel plate frame
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• PU saddles
• Floor or wall-mounted
Dimensions:
Width: 8”
Height: 48”
Depth: 6”
Weight: 27.5 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-VTRK-7103 XP 4 Pair Vertical Dumbbell Rack with PU Saddle
XP 8 PAIR VERTICAL DUMBBELL
RACK W/PU SADDLE
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• 4 mm steel plate frame
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• PU saddles
• Floor mounted
Dimensions:
Width: 4”
Height: 48”
Depth: 14”
Weight: 77 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-VTRK-7105 XP 8 Pair Vertical Dumbbell Rack with PU Saddle
XP 5 PAIR VERTICLE DUMBBELL
RACK W/PU SADDLE
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• 4 mm steel plate frame
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• PU saddles
• Floor or wall-mounted
Dimensions:
Width: 8”
Height: 59”
Depth: 6”
Weight: 34 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-VTRK-7104 XP 5 Pair Verticle Dumbbell Rack with PU Saddle
XP 10 PAIR VERTICLE DUMBBELL
RACK W/PU SADDLE
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• 4 mm steel plate frame
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• PU saddles
• Floor mounted
Dimensions:
Width: 4”
Height: 59”
Depth: 14”
Weight: 90 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-VTRK-7106 XP 10 Pair Verticle Dumbbell Rack with PU Saddle
Storage   >   <  1 0 11 00  >   <  Storage
STORAGE STORAGE
XP 4 PIECE KETTLEBELL RACK
Features:
• Compact design with minimal footprint
• Steel frame
• Floor mounted
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
Dimensions:
Width: 14”
Height: 60”
Depth: 16”
Weight: 79 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-KBRK-6004 XP 4 Piece Kettlebell Rack
STORAGE STORAGE
Storage   >   <  1 03102  >   <  Storage
MULTI-FUNCTIONAL STORAGE RACK
Features:
• Charcoal powder coated finish
• 3 mm (11 gauge) steel
• Multi storage rack stores: hex dumbbells, kettlebells, wall
balls, med balls, and bumper discs
• 60x 60 mm steel tube
Dimensions:
Length: 74”
Depth: 34”
Height: 71.5”
Weight: 282 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-MFSR-7219 Multi-Functional Storage Rack
XP WALL STORAGE WITH PULL UP BAR
Features:
• 75 x 75 mm steel frame
• Floor mounted
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• Bolt together design
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RKHF-7239 XP Wall Storage with Pull up bar
 42” Wide Station
Dimensions:
Width: 48”
Height: 94.5”
Depth: 41”
Weight: 419 lb
XP WALL STORAGE WITH
PULL UP BAR 72” (SINGLE X 1)
Features:
• 75 x 75 mm steel frame
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• Universal shelves
• Stores wall balls, kettlebells, medicine balls,
slam balls, dumbbells, and anything you can
sit on the shelf
• Floor mounted
• Bolt together design
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RKHF-7246 XP Wall Storage with Pull up bar -
 Single 72” Wide Station (Single x 1)
STORAGE STORAGE
Storage   >   <  1 05104  >   <  Storage
Dimensions:
Width: 78”
Height: 94.5”
Depth: 40”
Weight: 529 lb
XP WALL STORAGE WITH
PULL UP BAR 72” (DOUBLE X 2)
Features:
• 75 x 75 mm steel frame
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• Universal shelves
• Stores wall balls, kettlebells, medicine balls,
slam balls, dumbbells, and anything you can
sit on the shelf
• Floor mounted
• Bolt together design
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RKHF-7230 XP Wall Storage with Pull up bar
 72” Wide station (double x 2)
Dimensions:
Width: 153.5”
Height: 94.5”
Depth: 40”
Weight: 948 lb
STORAGE STORAGE
Storage   >   <  1 0 7106  >   <  Storage
XP STORAGE STATION 2
Features:
• Wall mounted or floor mounted
• Multi-grip roof serve as additional
suspension zones
• Includes 3 flying pull-up bar, 4 D-handles,
4 storage baskets, and 1 accessory ladder
• Universal shelves store a variety of
functional equipment and accessories
Order Code Item Description
ZFS-SQCR-8030 XP Wall Mounted Storage Station 2
ZFS-SQCR-8042 XP Floor Mounted Storage Station 2
XP STORAGE STATION 1
Features:
• Wall mounted or floor mounted
• Multi-grip roof serve as additional
suspension zones
• Includes 1 flying pull-up bar, 4 D-handles
and 1 storage basket
• Universal shelves store a variety of
functional equipment and accessories
Order Code Item Description
ZFS-SQCR-8038 XP Wall Mounted Storage Station 1
ZFS-SQCR-8039 XP Floor Mounted Storage Station 1
Dimensions:
Width: 207”
Height: 98”
Depth: 80”
Weight: 2160 lb
Dimensions:
Width: 79”
Height: 98”
Depth: 80”
Weight: 882 lb
POWER RACKS
XP power and half racks are made for hard usage, featuring 11 gauge (3 mm) 3” x 3” steel square tubing,
precise laser cut holes with 50 mm spacing, powder coated finish and 24 mm zinc coated hardware.
XP RIGS Color:
Charcoal roof/charcoal frame
Features:
Laser cut holes and numbering system
Charcoal powder coated finish
8’ (2450 mm) height
11 gauge (3 mm) steel 3” x 3” (75 x 75 mm) frame
24 mm zinc coated hardware
Additional holes at base for band for accessories attachment
J-Cups
Must be bolted to the floor
Built-in pull up bars
1 08  >   <  Power  Racks  Power  Racks  >   <  1 09
POWER  RACKS
POWER RACK W/STORAGE
Features:
• Laser cut holes (50 mm spacing) and numbering system
• Charcoal powder coated finish
• 11 gauge (3 mm) steel 3” x 3” (75 x 75 mm) frame
• 24 mm zinc coated hardware
• Eight chromed bumper plate storage posts
• One pair of J-Cups
• Additional holes at base for band for accessories attachment
• Must be bolted to the floor
• Two inside safety spotter arms
(UMHW plastic protection coating)
• Single pull-up bar & cross beam
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RKFL-7208 Power Rack with Storage
Dimensions:
Height: 93”
Width: 50”
Depth: 79”
Weight: 493 lb
POWER  RACKS
XP RIGS Color:
Charcoal roof/charcoal frame
1 1 0  >   <  Power  Racks Power  Racks  >   <  1 1 1
POWER  RACKS
HALF RACK W/STORAGE
Features:
• Laser cut holes (50 mm spacing) and numbering system
• Charcoal powder coated finish
• 11 gauge (3 mm) steel 3” x 3” (75 x 75 mm) frame
• 24 mm zinc coated hardware
• Eight chromed bumper plate storage posts
• One pair of J-Cups
• Additional holes at base for band for
accessories attachment
• Must be bolted to the floor
• Two safety spotter arms
• Single pull-up bar & cross beam
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RKFL-7206 Half Rack with Storage
Dimensions:
Height: 93”
Width: 50”
Depth: 63”
Weight: 391 lb
POWER  RACKS
XP RIGS Color:
Charcoal roof/charcoal frame
Power  Racks  >   <  1 1 31 1 2  >   <  Power  Racks
P L A T F O R M S P L A T F O R M S
P la t fo rms  >   <  1 1 51 1 4  >   <  P la t fo rms
XP OLYMPIC DEADLIFTING PLATFORM
Features:
• 50 mm x 25 mm (2” x 1”) steel frame
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• Bolt together design
• Rubber tiles
• Does not need to be bolted to the ground
Dimensions:
Width: 83”
Length: 100.5”
Weight: 337 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-DLCR-8981 XP Olympic Deadlifting Platform
XP OLYMPIC LIFTING PLATFORM
Features:
• 50 mm x 25 mm (2” x 1”) steel frame
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• Bolt together design
• Rubber tiles
• Bamboo wood center
• Does not need to be bolted to the ground
Dimensions:
Width: 100.5”
Length: 126”
Weight: 403.5 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-OLCR-8979 ZIVA Olympic Lifting Platform
XP OLYMPIC POWER RACK LIFTING PLATFORM
Features:
• 50 mm x 25 mm (2” x 1”) steel frame
• Laser cut and precision bent gussets
• Bolt together design
• Rubber tiles
• Bamboo wood center
• Does not need to be bolted to the ground
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-PRCR-8982 ZIVA Power Rack Olympic Lifting Platform
Dimensions:
Width: 100.5”
Length: 145”
Weight: 445 lb
R IGS
XP RIGS are made for hard usage, featuring 11 gauge (3 mm) 3” x 3” steel square tubing, precise
laser cut holes with 50 mm spacing, powder coated finish and 24 mm zinc coated hardware.
XP RIGS Color:
Charcoal roof/charcoal frame
Features:
Powder coated finish
Laser Cut Holes & Numbering System
50 mm hole Spacing
11 gauge (3 mm) steel 3” x 3” (75 x 75 mm)
24 mm zinc coated hardware
Hosts multiple pull-up stations
Hosts multiple squat/bench stations
Must be bolted to the floor
1 1 6  >   <  R igs  Rigs  >   <  1 1 7
Rigs  >   <  1 1 9
R IGS
XP ONE RIG
Free Standing Space Saving Modular Rig
Features:
• 4 pairs of J-Cups
• 2 Flying double pull-up bars
• 4 pairs of safety arms
• 1 Landmine
* Olympic bars sold separately
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-SSRG-0831 XP ONE RIG
Dimensions:
Height: 8’
Width: 12’
Depth: 3.3’
Weight: 776 lb
XP RIGS Color:
Charcoal roof/charcoal frame
R IGS
1 1 8  >   <  R igs
Rigs  >   <  1 2 1
XP THREE RIG
Free Standing Multitiered Modular Rig
Features:
• Monkey bar system through the entire roof structure
• 4 pairs of J-Cups
• 2 Flying double pull-up bars
• 4 pairs of safety arms
• 4 single pull-up bars
* Olympic bars sold separately
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-SSRG-0836 XP THREE RIG
Dimensions:
Height: 8’
Width: 14’
Depth: 6’
Weight: 888 lb
XP RIGS Color:
Charcoal roof/charcoal frame
1 20  >   <  Rigs
R IGS R IGS
XP TWO RIG
Multi-Station Group X Modular Rig
Features:
• 10 workout stations
• 10 Pairs of J-Cups
• 10 Pairs of safety arms
• 5 Flying double pull-up bars
* Olympic bars sold separately
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-SSRG-0839 XP TWO RIG
Dimensions:
Height: 8’
Width: 33.5’
Depth: 6’
Weight: 1764 lb
XP RIGS Color:
Charcoal roof/charcoal frame
Rigs  >   <  1 231 22  >   <  Rigs
R IGS R IGS
XP FOUR RIG
Free Standing Modular Rig
Features:
• 4 pairs of J-Cups
• 4 pairs of safety arms
• 1 Landmine
• Swedish flying pull-up attachment
* Olympic bars sold separately
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-SSRG-0837 XP FOUR RIG
Dimensions:
Height: 8’
Width: 13.1’
Depth: 5.25’
Weight: 750 lb
XP RIGS Color:
Charcoal roof/charcoal frame
XP FIVE RIG
Multi-Tiered Free Standing Modular Rig
Features:
• 10 Pairs of J-Cups
• 10 Pairs of safety arms
• 2 Flying double pull-up bars
• 4’ & 6’ (or 1.2m & 1.8) Flying Pull Up Attachments
• Monkey bars through the entire roof structure
* Olympic bars sold separately
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-SSRG-0838 XP FIVE RIG
Dimensions:
Height: 8’ - 12’
Width: 44’
Depth: 6’
Weight: 2352 lb
XP RIGS Color:
Charcoal roof/charcoal frame
1 2 4  >   <  Power  Racks  Power  Racks  >   <  1 25
AT TACHMENTS
&  ACCESSOR I ES
Expand and augment your RIGS system with attachments and accessories.
Features:
3 mm (11 gauge) steel
Charcoal powder coated finish
All attachments designed to be used with 75 x 75 cm (3” x 3”) ZIVA RIGS
Warranty:
XP Attachments & Accessories have a limited 1 year warranty
STANDARD J-CUP ATTACHMENT
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGAT-0993 Standard J-Cup Attachment
At tachments  >   <  1 2 71 26  >   <  At tachments
AT TACHMENTS AT TACHMENTS
PULL-UP BALL ATTACHMENT
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGAT-0991 Pull-Up Ball Attachment
BALL TARGET ATTACHMENT
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGAT-0986 Ball Target Attachment
D-HANDLE ATTACHMENT
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGAT-0987 D-Handle Attachment
SAFETY ARMS ATTACHMENT
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGAT-0994 Safety Arms Attachment
SANDWICH J-CUP ATTACHMENT
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGAT-0973 Sandwich J-Cup Attachment
CHROME PLATE STORAGE PEG ATTACHMENT
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGAT-0995 Chrome Plate Storage Peg Attachment
STAINLESS STEEL PLATE STORAGE PEG ATTACHMENT
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGAT-0961 Stainless Steel Plate Storage Peg Attachment
PIVOT PLATE LANDMINE ATTACHMENT
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGAT-0977 Pivot Plate Landmine Attachment
FARMERS WALK HANDLES
Features:
• Charcoal powder coated finish
• 32 mm grip diameter
• 3 mm (11 gauge) steel
Dimensions:
Length: 71”
Weight: 26.5 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGRK-0916 Farmers Walk Handles
POWER SLED
Features:
• Charcoal powder coated finish
• Includes harness
• 3 mm (11 gauge) steel
Dimensions:
Length: 40”
Width: 24”
Weight: 86 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-PWSD-7231 Power Sled
A C C E S S O R I E S A C C E S S O R I E S
Accessor ies  >   <  1 291 28  >   <  Accessor ies
BUMPER STORAGE RACK
Features:
• Charcoal powder coated finish
• 3 mm (11 gauge) steel
• Built in handle and wheels for easy portability
Dimensions:
Length: 46.5”
Width: 16”
Weight: 26.5 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-RGRK-0902 Bumper Storage Rack
OLYMPIC BAR STORAGE STAND
Features:
• Charcoal powder coated finish
• 3 mm (11 gauge) steel
• Stores up to 9 bars
Dimensions:
Length: 18”
Width: 18”
Height: 8”
Weight: 70.5 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-OBSS-7217 Olympic Bar Storage Stand
WALL-MOUNTED OLYMPIC
BAR STORAGE RACK
Features:
• Charcoal powder coated finish
• 6 gauge (6 mm) steel
• Protective UHMW plastic edging
• Stores up to six bars
• 31.7” (804 mm) height
• Weight: 27 lb
Order Code Item Description
ZXP-OBSR-7218 Wall-Mounted Olympic Bar Storage Rack
ZIVA
 U.S
.A.
ZIVA
 Fit
nes
s U
.K.
ZIVA
 Ge
rmany
ZIVA
 Ce
ntra
l & Eas
tern
 Eur
ope
ZIVA
 He
adq
uar
ters
ZIVA
 Au
stra
lia
ZIVA
 Lat
in A
meric
a
ZIVA
 Bra
zil
1 30  >   <  >   <  1 3 1
CUSTOMER CARE
The ZIVA team is committed to ensuring that the customer service experience you receive is as
excellent as the products you purchase from us. To learn more about ZIVA products, please contact
sales@zivalife.com.
ZIVA HQ
98 Yanping Road
Block C, 2nd Floor
Jing’ an District, Shanghai
200042 CHINA
T_+86 21 6246 0091
F_+86 21 3255 9860
ZIVA North America
6136 Commerce Dr.
Mt. Gilead, Ohio
43338 USA
T_(614) 379-3388
E_ tduffey@zivausa.net
ZIVA Brazil
Juscelino Kubitschek de Oliveira,
365-BR-277 - Conjunto Plásticos
do Paraná, CIC
Curitiba, Paraná
82305-200 BRAZIL
T_+55 41 3024-3725
ZIVA Latin America
ZIVA Latin America SA de CV
Carretera Central km 2 s/n
Zona Industrial, CP 78395
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.
MEXICO
T_+52 444.567.5388
ZIVA Fitness UK LTD.
Kalbarri House
107-109 LONDON ROAD
London, ENGLAND
E13 0DA
T_+44 (0) 20.8586.0101
ZIVA Fitness
Europe GmbH
Auf der Hövellande 6
44269 Dortmund
GERMANY
T_0800 49 44 49 44
ZIVA Europe s.r.o
Vinohradska 365/10
120 00 Praha 2
CZECH REPUBLIC
T_+420  776 057 207
ZIVA Australia
2/206 Box Road
Miranda NSW 2228
AUSTRALIA
T_+61 2 9544 6644
WORLD
ZIVA trademarks are owned by ZIVA Company Limited and its affiliates. The entire contents of this catalog are copyrighted by ZIVA Company Limited and its affiliates.
ZIVA USA 2018B v 2www.zivalife.com